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XXX Memorial Pascual Roman
Elche, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 32 Fem., 400m Estilos ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
26/01/2025 - 18:20 Resultados Final
Récord Absoluto C.V. 4:51.29 GONZALEZ MIRALLES, PAULA MALAGA 28/07/2023
Mejor Marca Autonómica  18 4:55.30 GONZALEZ MIRALLES, PAULA CASTELLON 04/01/2022
Mejor Marca Autonómica  17 4:51.84 HURTADO SIRERA, CARLA LAS PALMAS 01/01/2021
Mejor Marca Autonómica  16 4:56.79 HURTADO SIRERA, CARLA GINEBRA 01/01/2020
Mejor Marca Autonómica  15 4:56.48 HURTADO SIRERA, CARLA MADRID 01/07/2019
Mejor Marca Autonómica  14 4:56.90 GUILLERMO, OLIVIA GIJON 03/03/2023
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Final A
1. BAS CUTILLAS, Julia 08 C.N. San Vicente 5:12.80 614

50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:53.29 41.56 250m: 3:16.79 44.00 350m: 4:37.63 35.98
100m: 1:11.73 38.95 200m: 2:32.79 39.50 300m: 4:01.65 44.86 400m: 5:12.80 35.17

2. GRISHINA, Elizaveta 11 C.N. Delfin 5:25.06 547
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:55.80 42.68 250m: 3:25.17 48.64 350m: 4:51.14 35.38

100m: 1:13.12 39.69 200m: 2:36.53 40.73 300m: 4:15.76 50.59 400m: 5:25.06 33.92

3. HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Tenis Elche 5:25.14 546
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:56.70 43.59 250m: 3:25.31 46.57 350m: 4:49.21 36.83

100m: 1:13.11 39.85 200m: 2:38.74 42.04 300m: 4:12.38 47.07 400m: 5:25.14 35.93

4. GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ, Irene 09 C.N. Albacete 5:39.35 480
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 2:01.42 45.74 250m: 3:31.98 46.25 350m: 5:00.59 39.97

100m: 1:15.68 41.23 200m: 2:45.73 44.31 300m: 4:20.62 48.64 400m: 5:39.35 38.76

5. RUBIO SAUS, Valeria 10 C. Valenciano 5:40.12 477
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 2:02.49 45.49 250m: 3:37.30 50.89 350m: 5:04.84 36.82

100m: 1:17.00 41.56 200m: 2:46.41 43.92 300m: 4:28.02 50.72 400m: 5:40.12 35.28

6. GRANJA CLAVIJO, Isona 09 C. Valenciano 5:42.41 468
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 2:03.04 46.19 250m: 3:38.33 50.41 350m: 5:06.17 36.76

100m: 1:16.85 40.80 200m: 2:47.92 44.88 300m: 4:29.41 51.08 400m: 5:42.41 36.24

7. DERIPAPA NI, Mariana 11 C.N. Torrevieja 5:44.88 458
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:10.85 44.78 250m: 3:42.81 48.43 350m: 5:08.63 38.54

100m: 1:26.07 46.85 200m: 2:54.38 43.53 300m: 4:30.09 47.28 400m: 5:44.88 36.25

8. GARCÍA LÓPEZ, Sofía 11 C.E. Eldense 5:46.87 450
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 2:01.45 45.54 250m: 3:36.89 52.16 350m: 5:08.83 39.86

100m: 1:15.91 41.32 200m: 2:44.73 43.28 300m: 4:28.97 52.08 400m: 5:46.87 38.04

Final B
9. ACEBAL MARTIN, Ariadna 11 Club Atlético Montemar 5:52.41 429

50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:12.00 46.69 250m: 3:45.35 47.46 350m: 5:13.68 39.21
100m: 1:25.31 45.97 200m: 2:57.89 45.89 300m: 4:34.47 49.12 400m: 5:52.41 38.73

10. CASTAÑO BUSTOS, Iris 10 Kzm Swimming Team 5:56.55 414
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:11.65 44.89 250m: 3:47.50 51.77 350m: 5:18.93 38.86

100m: 1:26.76 48.40 200m: 2:55.73 44.08 300m: 4:40.07 52.57 400m: 5:56.55 37.62

11. MARTINEZ ZORNOZA, Aitana 10 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 6:38.14 297
50m: 47.21 47.21 150m: 2:32.99 50.78 250m: 4:14.42 50.62 350m: 5:54.87 47.03

100m: 1:42.21 55.00 200m: 3:23.80 50.81 300m: 5:07.84 53.42 400m: 6:38.14 43.27


